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Japan & Korea Explorer Spring Flowers, Cruise Only 10 914 9 Au
LHUN19LE§UN1e Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan - Shimizu (for Mt. Fuji) -
Osaka (for Kyoto) - Kochi, Japan - Hiroshima, Japan - Jeju, South Korea -

Nagasaki, Japan - Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan
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9-Day Japan Explorer Spring Flowers DIAMOND PRINCESS

Roundtrip from Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan
Sunday, April 2, 2023

SOUTH Tokyo Date Port Arrive Depart

KOREA (Yokohama) Sun, Apr 2 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 05:00 pm
Mon, Apr 3 Shimizu (for Mt. Fuji), Japan  07:00 am 03:00 pm
Tue, Apr4 Osaka (for Kyoto), Japan 09:00am 09:00 pm
Wed, Apr 5 Kochi, Japan 07:00am 05:00 pm
Thu, Apr 6 Hiroshima, Japan 09:00am 06:00 pm
Fri, Apr 7 At Sea
Sat, Apr 8 Jeju, South Korea 07:00am 05:00 pm
Sun, Apr 9 Nagasaki, Japan 07:00am 04:00 pm

Mon, Apr 10 At Sea
Tue, Apr 11 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 06:30 am
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Prego Pizzeria Trident Grill 24-hr Room Service
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